
ROLL 
NO.

NAME FATHER'S NAME MOTHER'S NAME DATE OF BIRTH GENDER

1 VICKEY KUMAR NANHE SINGH RUBI DEVI 30-06-2001 MALE

2 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJRATAN KUMAR KUNTI DEVI 25-03-1998 MALE

3 UZMA BALAL DR. BALAL AHAMAD KHAN NUSRAT BALAL 25-08-2003 FEMALE

4 VINAY KUMAR SHANKAR SAW PHULAWA DEVI 05-03-2005 MALE

5 SANGITA KUMARI BINESHWAR YADAV GEETA DEVI 12-04-2004 FEMALE

6 NISHA KUMARI LAKSHMAN RAJAK SAROJ DEVI 05-10-2005 FEMALE

7 CHANDAN KUMAR NARESH RAVIDAS CHANDRKALI DEVI 28-05-1997 MALE

8 ANNU KUMARI RAJENDRA PRASAD GEETA DEVI 01-01-2004 FEMALE

9 RAKESH KUMAR RAMBILASH SINGH GITA DEVI 12-09-2005 MALE

10 PRITY KUMARI RAJKUMAR DAS SUNITA DEVI 02-02-2001 FEMALE

11 ZAINAB KHATOON MOHAMMAD SHAMIM SHABANA NARGIS 22-10-2004 FEMALE

12 RAJEEV KUMAR VIJAY DAS MANJU DEVI 01-02-1996 MALE

13 GAURAV KUMAR VINOD PASWAN SHUSHILA DEVI 06-03-2005 MALE

14 SABEENA PARWIN ASHAFAQUE AHMAD NASIMA KHATUN 28-03-1988 FEMALE

15 AFREENA PRAVEEN MD. ASHFAQUE AHAMAD NASIMA KHATOON 16-03-1997 FEMALE

16 ZUBAIDA KHATOON BUNNU SHEKH MALINA KHATOON 02-02-2005 FEMALE

17 ABHISHEK KUMAR SHIV KUMAR PRASAD PUNAM KUMARI 28-01-2001 MALE

18 ROZI KHANAM MD NAZIM AHMAD KHAN NASRIN KHATOON 24-10-2004 FEMALE

19 NEHA KUMARI VIMAL KUMAR YADAV INDU DEVI 01-01-2005 FEMALE

20 DEEPAK KUMAR PANDEY KRISHNADEV PANDEY SAJANTI DEVI 14-08-1999 MALE

21 RANJIT KUMAR KRISHNA YADAV SUNAINA DEVI 21-02-2023 MALE

22 SWARAJ KUMAR SURENDRA MANDAL ANEETA DEVI 22-06-2003 MALE

23 NAZIYA KHATOON MD HAFIZ ALAM JAMILA KHATOON 16-02-1998 FEMALE
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24 SNEHA BHARTI SANJAY KUMAR PUNAM DEVI 10-05-2005 FEMALE

25 SURUCHI KUMARI AKHILESH KUMAR SANGITA DEVI 10-08-2000 FEMALE

26 UPENDRA KUMAR SAKLDEEP MISTRI JAIMANTI DEVI 12/12/2004 MALE

27 ANAND KUMAR RAMDEO PRASAD YADAV PHULMANTI DEVI 1/1/2003 MALE

28 PAWAN KUMAR CHANDRIKA YADAV MUNNI DEVI 9/6/2003 MALE

29 RAKESH KUMAR SAHDEV CHAUDHARY URMILA DEVI 3/11/2003 MALE

30 CHANDAN KUMAR AKHILESH PASWAN MUNNA DEVI 6/8/1993 MALE

31 PUJA KUMARI MUNNI YADAV RITA YADAV 2/6/2004 FEMALE

32 AAPHARIN KHATUN MD JASIM SONI KHATUN 5/6/1995 FEMALE

33 ALOK KUMAR JEEVLAL PRASAD YADAV ASHA DEVI 2/2/2004 MALE

34 SONAM KUMARI GANAURI YADAV PARWATI DEVI 5-10-2005 FEMALE

35 NISHA RAJ JANARDHAN PRASAD SANJU DEVI 27-08-2005 FEMALE

36 SUSMITA DEY HARADHAN CHANDRA DEY PURNIMA DEY 12-05-1993 FEMALE

37 SANJANA KUMARI SATYENDRA SINGH NITU DEVI 16-09-2004 FEMALE

38 KHUSHBOO KUMARI BALESHWAR YADAV SUSHMA KUMARI 01-01-2004 FEMALE

39 MD JALIL ANSARI MD MUSTAQUIM KAQMRUN NISHA 14-10-1995 MALE

40 SUMIT KUMAR VIJAY SINGH BABITA DEVI 05-05-1997 MALE

41 SUGANTI KUMARI KANHAY YADAV URMILA DEVI 01-09-2004 FEMALE

42 ARCHANA KUMARI PRAHALAD PASWAN KANTI DEVI 15-04-2005 FEMALE

43 RAKESH KUMAR RAMPRIT PASWAN NAGEENA DEVI 05-03-1992 MALE

44 PINTU KUMAR RAJ KUMAR YADAV SHAKUNTALA DEVI 02-07-1999 MALE

45 ANNAPURNA KUMARI SHAILENDRA SINGH USHA DEVI 09-02-2005 FEMALE

46 ABHISHEK RAJ VIJAY CHAUDHARY FULMANTI DEVI 20-06-2004 MALE
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47 ANCHAL KUMARI SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV RENU DEVI 01-01-2005 FEMALE

48 PRASHANSHA KUMARI PRABHUCHAND MANDAL RITA DEVI 08-08-2005 FEMALE

49 NEHA KUMARI PREMCHAND PANDIT VINU DEVI 08-12-2001 FEMALE

50 AYUSHI KUMARI AJAY KUMAR SARITA KUMARI 26-04-2005 FEMALE

51 DEEPAK KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR DULARI DEVI 18-01-2004 MALE

52 SACHIN KUMAR BIRENDRA KUMAR RITA DEVI 04-02-2003 MALE

53 DEEPAK KUMAR MANNU LAL SINGH MALTI DEVI 10-01-2002 MALE

54 MUKESH KUMAR AMIRAK SAW KALAVATI DEVI 05-04-1997 MALE

55 SUDHIR KUMAR RAJENDRA KUMAR KAUSHALYA DEVI 03-08-2005 MALE

56 SAKSHI KUMARI RAMASWARUP PRASAD PHULMATI DEVI 09-11-2005 FEMALE

57 SABITA KUMARI NARESH CHAUDHARY LILAVATI DEVI 15-01-1986 FEMALE

58 MUKESH KUMAR KAMALDEV PRASAD YADAV RUKHMINI DEVI 30-12-2001 MALE

59 ANKIT KUMAR RAMSWARUP MAHTO SITA CEVI 11-10-2002 MALE

60 SONY KUMARI PAPPU YADAV SANJU DEVI 10-05-2004 FEMALE

61 UZMA KAUSAR MD. WASIM KHAN SHIBBI KAUSAR 05-09-2005 FEMALE

62 SUMAN KUMARI ANIL KUMAR MUNNA DEVI 01-02-2004 FEMALE

63 MUKESH KUMAR SATYENDRA YADAV MANJU DEVI  15-02-2001 MALE

64 KARAN KUMAR  LALIT RAJAK KAUSHALIYA DEVI 15-02-2002 MALE

65 SIDDHI RANJAN JITENDRA PRASAD YADAV  KANTI DEVI 07-12-2004 FEMALE

66 RIDDHI RANJAN JITENDRA PRASAD YADAV KANTI DEVI 07-12-2004 FEMALE

67 AYESHA FATMA SYED QUASIMUL HAQUE NAIYER FATMA 27-01-1996 FEMALE

68 ABHINANDAN KUMAR SAROJ PASWAN CHINTA DEVI 15-11-2004 MALE

69 SHWETA KUMARI JAYRAM PASWAN SUMA DEVI 21-11-2003 FEMALE
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70 PRADEEP KUMAR BIRENDRA CHAUDHARY BASANTI DEVI 11-05-2000 MALE

71 RAKESH KUMAR BINDESHWAR YADAV MALTI DEVI 15-12-2002 MALE

72 VICKY KUMAR SHAYAMDEV PASWAN RENU DEVI 11-10-2004 MALE

73 SUJEET KUMAR MAHESH CHOUDHARY BIJENTI DEVI 13-11-2002 MALE

74 LALITA KUMARI BINOD PRASAD BINDU DEVI 17-03-1995 FEMALE

75 FULMANTI KUMARI BALDEV YADAV MALTI DEVI 01-01-2005 FEMALE

76 KHUSHI KUMARI NANDLAL PRASAD SUSHAMA KUMARI SINHA 29-07-2003 FEMALE

77 ANITA KUMARI ASHOK SHARMA SHANTI DEVI 03-04-1997 FEMALE

78 PRABHAT RANJAN JITENDRA PRASAD YADAV KANTI DEVI 07-01-2002 MALE

79 MALA KUMARI YOGENDRA YADAV SUNAINA DEVI 01-01-2005 FEMALE

80 SANTOSH KUMAR DEVNANDAN YADAV LAKSHMINIYA DEVI 03-01-1997 MALE

81 KOMAL KUMARI MANOJ PRAJAPAT BEAUTY KUMARI 05-01-2005 FEMALE

82 JYOTI KUMARI SUNIL KUMAR NIRMALA DEVI 12-08-2003 FEMALE

83 DIPU KUMAR RAMSWARUP PRASAD MANDVI DEVI 05-06-1990 MALE

84 RANJIT KUMAR SATYANARAYAN RAM MARCHHI DEVI 02-10-2004 MALE

85 SARVOTAM KUMAR KRISHNA PASWAN SUDAMA DEVI 05-04-1999 MALE

86 LALU KUMAR DHOBI YADAV RAJMATI DEVI 01-01-1995 MALE

87 ANKIT KUMAR SANJAY PRASAD SAVITA DEVI 18-08-2004 MALE

88 GOLDEN KUMAR PADARTH YADAV SAVITRI DEVI 30-12-2000 MALE

89 SANTOSH KUMAR ADARSHI SHIWRATAN PRASAD SUKRI DEVI 04-12-1995 MALE

90 RAKESH KUMAR SHANKAR THAKUR SHATI DEVI 09-11-2001 MALE

91 GIRINANDAN KUMAR PRABHU YADAV GITA DEVI 01-01-2001 MALE

92 BUSHRA SABA NASIM AKHTER NAFISA KHATOON 29-07-2002 FEMALE
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93 ALOK KUMAR RAJESH YADAV FULKUMARI DEVI 03-01-2004 MALE

94 NEHA KUMARI GOPAL PRASAD GEETA DEVI 16-08-2004 FEMALE

95 AJAY KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH YADAV BEDAMI DEVI 06-03-2003 MALE

96 PUSHPA KUMARI UPENDRA YADAV GEETA DEVI 01-01-2004 FEMALE

97 SUJEET KUMAR SINGH RAMBACHAN SINGH MAKUNTI DEVI 25-12-2000 MALE

98 SHAILESH SHARMA BASUDEO SHARMA CHINTA DEVI 15-02-1995 MALE

99 LALDEV CHOUDHARY JAGDEV CHOUDHARY SARASWATI DEVI 10-02-1994 MALE

100 SHUBHAM KUMAR SANJAY SINGH SHOBHA DEVI 05-12-1997 MALE


